
maderadining

DRINK MENU

 
 

subject to 10% service charge 另收取加一服務費

juice 果汁
(Apple  蘋果/Grapefruit  西柚/Orange 橙 )

soft drink 汽水
(Coke 可樂/Coke Zero 無糖可樂/Spr i te  雪碧 )

perrier 礦泉水 (330ml)

milk 鮮奶

chocolate 朱古力

matcha/sweet potato/houjicha latte
抹茶/紫薯/焙茶鮮奶

non-coffee

handmade strawberry earl grey tea
士多啤梨手搖伯爵茶
cold brew grapefruit & 
cucumber jasmine tea
西柚青瓜冷泡茉莉綠茶
organic eaglewood tea
有機沉香茶
源自台灣雲林的有機沉香茶園，葉片肥厚飽滿，內含物質豐富，並以台灣
傳統烏龍茶的中發酵與中烘焙工藝，呈現出大自然的木質芬芳。抗氧化性
強，無咖啡因無單寧酸，無刺激性，具有安神助眠的功效。

pine smoked souchong black tea
松煙香小種紅茶
沸水沖泡，茶湯金黃透亮，香氣細幽，松煙香充分溶於茶湯中。滋味甘甜淡雅，
隱蜜香、桂圓香，樅味明顯，氣息清涼，回甘持久，耐泡且穩定，尾水清甜

gourmet tea
$38

$38

$38

$40

 

earl grey tea 伯爵茶
english breakfast tea 英式早餐茶
lemongrass & ginger tea 香茅薑茶
organic jade sword (green tea)
有機毛尖綠茶

loose leaf tea (by jing)
$35
$35
$35
$35

-

espresso 特濃咖啡  (double shot 雙份)

americano 美式咖啡

piccolo 短笛咖啡

cafe latte 鮮奶咖啡

cappuccino 泡沫咖啡

flat white 平白咖啡

cafe mocha 朱古力咖啡

flavoured cafe latte 風味鮮奶咖啡
Hazelnut 榛子/Caramel 焦糖/ Vanilla 雲呢拿

bamboo charcoal black sesame cafe latte
竹炭黑芝麻鮮奶咖啡

cold brew 冷萃咖啡

dirty 骯髒咖啡

espresso tonic 特濃咖啡湯力

ginger-lemon coffee 薑汁檸檬咖啡

grapefruit espresso 西柚特濃咖啡

orange espresso 香橙特濃咖啡

affogato 雪糕咖啡

specialty coffee
$32

$39

$42

$45

$45

$45

$48
$48

$48

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$52

 

hand-drip coffee

 

$78

oat milk 燕麥奶 
flavoured syrup 風味糖漿
extra shot espresso 額外濃縮咖啡+$5 

e
x
t
r
a

額
外
選
項

free
免 費  

skimmed milk 脫脂奶 
soy milk 豆奶

$28

$28

$28

$30

$40

$42



maderadining

alcoholic drinks

 
 

subject to 10% service charge 另收取加一服務費

sparkling
fantinel prosecco extra dry doc n.v

$70/glass | $325/bottle

 

 

-

white wine
finca constancia altozano verdejo & sauvignon blanc 2023, spain-latierra de castilla

(Fresh, buttery and has a very pleasant long finish)
$60/glass | $275/bottle

fantinel borgo tesis pinot grigio grave doc 2023, italy-friuli
(Full-flavoured ripe apple with peach and pear notes)

$65/glass | $300/bottle

badia a coltibuono cultusboni rs vermentino toscana,igt 2022
(Vegetal, fruity and floral hints with fresh, savoury and fairly soft mouthfeel.)

$100/glass | $475/bottle

red wine
finca constancia altozano tempranillo 2023, spain-latierra de castilla

(An explosion of aromas of red fruits, vanilla and toffee)
$60/glass | $275/bottle

fantinel borgo tesis cabernet sauvignon grave doc 2022, italy-friuli
(Spices, full-bodied, well-structured)

$65/glass | $300/bottle

badia a coltibuono cultusboni cetamura chianti docg 2022
(Full, balanced, savoury and smooth, with excellent structure, well-balanced acidity, and cleans & persistent aftertaste)

$90/glass | $425/bottle

bottled beer
cass - lager

$48
hong kong beer - amber ale

$68
dragon’s back - pale ale

$68
magners apple cider

$68


